








N.I.F  LLINATGE I LLINATGE II NOM FORM EXP PROF CAT OPE
TOTAL 
PUNTS

1****551H ALBERDI ANTOLIN ROBERTO 0,8048 3,6145 2,00 0,0000 6,4193
4****370Z ALFARO VILLENA TERESA 1,5918 0,9528 3,00 0,0000 5,5445
7155****L ALIJA SIMON YONATAN 2,7678 3,6447 1,50 0,0000 7,9125
361****6C ALVAREZ JARDON DAVID 1,4430 10,7829 0,00 0,0000 12,2259
757****9L AMATE SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO 0,9464 0,5823 0,00 0,0000 1,5287
1543****S ARANA SALVADOR ANTONIO 1,6146 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,6146
7****596R ARGÜELLES VAZQUEZ BORJA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
7116****A ARRANZ PEIRO LIDIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
44****67K ARTEAGA GUERRERO RAQUEL AMPARO 0,2340 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,2340
77****90Q BOUBETA VALVERDE ANGELA 0,5460 3,6334 1,00 0,0000 5,1794
1****132Q CABRAL SANCHEZ TALIA 0,8000 1,6182 0,00 0,0000 2,4182
2961****A CABRERA RIVAS LAURA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
48****74T CALCY JIMENEZ MACARENA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
47****03M CALDERON MARQUEZ CRISTINA 1,4262 3,7581 0,00 0,0000 5,1843
801****2H CANO SERRANO MARIA ESTER 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
49****24E CAÑADAS ROSADO RAMON 2,6421 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,6421
15****11R CARDENAS GARCIA LUIS 3,7102 12,2196 0,00 15,5456 31,4754
2****520H CARO MARIN JUAN ANTONIO 2,4390 0,9528 0,00 0,0000 3,3918
309****9J CERRO ADAME MARIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4720****X COCINERO LOZANO JUAN FRANCISCO 2,9082 1,9131 0,00 0,0000 4,8213
482****8S COZAR NAVARRO ESTHER 3,4334 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 3,4334
5364****K CUE SUAREZ IVAN 0,9620 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,9620
50****12Y DE LA CONCEPCIONALCAZAR LUIS ALBERTO 0,0000 11,6903 0,00 0,0000 11,6903
****2772K DE LA PUENTE GREGORIO ALEJANDRO 2,6728 7,4482 0,00 0,0000 10,1210
****4310F DELGADO LLORET ANA MARIA 1,3881 0,1467 0,00 0,0000 1,5348
457****4Y DONCEL ROMERO ELISABET 1,7640 4,9801 0,00 0,0000 6,7441
4****380X ESPINOSA ORTIZ ROCIO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****3830N FEBRERO ZAMARRON SHEILA 0,1664 4,7790 0,00 0,0000 4,9454
773****7L FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ HERRERAPILAR 2,4410 1,2174 0,00 0,0000 3,6584
43****01C FULLEDA BARRIO MARIA ASUNCION 8,2577 22,0498 2,00 21,2044 53,5118
7544****Y GANFORNINA SANCHEZ ANA MARIA 8,1101 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 8,1101
0796****M GARCIA ARROYO ROBERTO 3,3387 22,8982 0,00 0,0000 26,2368
4****252L GARCIA LOBATO ESTEFANIA 0,4540 1,4518 2,00 0,0000 3,9058
522****3R GIRALDEZ GIRALDEZ CONSUELO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
1****715X GOMEZ SAN JOSE MARTA 1,6770 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,6770
535****7R GONZALEZ SUAREZ IYANA 0,7172 0,6957 0,00 0,0000 1,4129
71****44E GUERRERO MONTERO ADRIAN 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
71****94C GUTIERREZ DE LA TORRE ANGELA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4315****E HERRERA GARCIA CARLOS JAVIER 0,0000 15,6224 0,00 0,0000 15,6224
7110****W JORGE CASTILLA VERONICA 2,3949 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,3949
4****303H LEIVA BALLESTA ISABEL MARIA 7,7884 0,6957 0,00 0,0000 8,4841
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****9499Q LOPEZ RUIZ RAUL 0,0000 0,1134 0,00 0,0000 0,1134
48****08T LORENTE FRANCO LORENA 0,7600 9,3001 0,00 0,0000 10,0601
7087****V LORETO RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ 0,0000 0,2798 0,00 0,0000 0,2798
****4098N MACIAS CABALLERO PALOMARES 2,5208 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,5208
715****5Z MARCOS MORAN VERONICA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
3097****F MARQUEZ PAVO LUCIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
45****19V MARTIN NAVARRO CARMEN DOLORES 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
71****65P MARTINEZ ALONSO MARIA 1,9240 4,8546 0,00 0,0000 6,7786
16****43M MARTINEZ CORRAL SANDRA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
31****79S MARZO TRUJILLO CARMEN 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****3486T MONTERO GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 4,7788 3,7536 2,00 0,0000 10,5324
0726****B MONTOYA GARCIA IRIS 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****8964Y MORENO GONZALEZ LUCIA 1,6472 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,6472
7556****F MORENO LUZON GERARDO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****0833B MORENO OLIE ANTONIO 1,2997 0,7486 0,00 0,0000 2,0483
143****9W MOROTE RAMIREZ AIDA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
5222****V MOSQUEDA MORIANA CRISTINA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****1958P NICOLAU ALONSO NATALIA 0,2720 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,2720
****2653V OLIVEROS JARANA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 2,4050 1,5501 0,00 0,0000 3,9551
20****30M OLIVEROS MARIN JOSE MANUEL 5,0888 1,2817 0,00 0,0000 6,3705
714****9Q OTERO DE LA VARGA PATRICIA 0,8024 4,8924 0,00 0,0000 5,6948
539****6J PADILLA LAZARO CARMEN DEL ROCIO 2,0768 0,8772 0,00 0,0000 2,9540
470****8S PADILLA MORCILLO CAROLINA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
1430****P PARDO REVENGA GLORIA MARIA 6,6209 1,6106 0,00 0,0000 8,2315
2****954Q PEDREÑO GIMENEZ CLAUDIA 1,7243 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,7243
71****18H PEÑA GONZALEZ ALICIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
70****15X PEÑARANDA PALOMINO DIEGO 31,1381 12,4918 0,00 0,0000 43,6299
4****652R PEREZ ESCOBAR JORGE 1,3800 0,0227 3,00 0,0000 4,4027
3****946H PEREZ ROMERO FRANCISCO MIGUEL 2,3414 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,3414
52****24W PEREZ SANCHEZ ALICIA 1,9276 3,4065 4,00 0,0000 9,3341
****2340Y RECIO GUERRERO ANA MARIA 0,4000 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,4000
26****56B REYES GARCIA ANTONIO JESUS 2,3936 2,8507 1,50 16,5000 23,2443
4152****E RIBAS LLABRES CATALINA 5,4934 24,6699 3,00 16,0908 49,2541
2624****Q RIOS IBARRA CARMEN 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4889****E RODRIGUEZ CARO JUAN 5,9567 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,9567
71****77P RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ VIRGINIA 2,9052 4,4009 0,00 0,0000 7,3061
71****50J RODRIGUEZ MARTIN PEDRO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4****968K ROIG SANTIAGO NOELIA 5,8049 17,8304 2,00 20,5908 46,2261
3097****B RUIZ ALIAGA ROCIO ISABEL 0,1464 1,5615 0,00 0,0000 1,7079
3****951R RUIZ POVEDA MARIA DOLORES 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
****5299F SAENZ TEJERO ALVARO 1,8894 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,8894
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0658****P SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
47****49C SOLA VICENTE EMILIO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
7****105R TOCA GOMEZ SARA 0,5000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,5000
7116****N VALLEJO MARTINEZ LETICIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
3484****L VARGAS SUAREZ MARIA INMACULADA 3,8700 0,5104 0,00 0,0000 4,3804
200****3Z VAZQUEZ ROMERO DIEGO 1,9171 0,0303 0,00 0,0000 1,9474
4753****A VELASCO BLANCO OLAYA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
77****33E XARAU NAVARRO MARTA 0,3682 0,4159 2,00 0,0000 2,7841
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43****01C FULLEDA BARRIO MARIA ASUNCION 8,2577 22,0498 2,00 21,2044 53,5118
4152****E RIBAS LLABRES CATALINA 5,4934 24,6699 3,00 16,0908 49,2541
4****968K ROIG SANTIAGO NOELIA 5,8049 17,8304 2,00 20,5908 46,2261
70****15X PEÑARANDA PALOMINO DIEGO 31,1381 12,4918 0,00 0,0000 43,6299
15****11R CARDENAS GARCIA LUIS 3,7102 12,2196 0,00 15,5456 31,4754
0796****MGARCIA ARROYO ROBERTO 3,3387 22,8982 0,00 0,0000 26,2368
26****56B REYES GARCIA ANTONIO JESUS 2,3936 2,8507 1,50 16,5000 23,2443
4315****E HERRERA GARCIA CARLOS JAVIER 0,0000 15,6224 0,00 0,0000 15,6224
361****6C ALVAREZ JARDON DAVID 1,4430 10,7829 0,00 0,0000 12,2259
50****12Y DE LA CONCEPCIONALCAZAR LUIS ALBERTO 0,0000 11,6903 0,00 0,0000 11,6903
****3486T MONTERO GARCIA MIGUEL ANGEL 4,7788 3,7536 2,00 0,0000 10,5324
****2772K DE LA PUENTE GREGORIO ALEJANDRO 2,6728 7,4482 0,00 0,0000 10,1210
48****08T LORENTE FRANCO LORENA 0,7600 9,3001 0,00 0,0000 10,0601
52****24WPEREZ SANCHEZ ALICIA 1,9276 3,4065 4,00 0,0000 9,3341
4****303H LEIVA BALLESTA ISABEL MARIA 7,7884 0,6957 0,00 0,0000 8,4841
1430****P PARDO REVENGA GLORIA MARIA 6,6209 1,6106 0,00 0,0000 8,2315
7544****Y GANFORNINA SANCHEZ ANA MARIA 8,1101 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 8,1101
7155****L ALIJA SIMON YONATAN 2,7678 3,6447 1,50 0,0000 7,9125
71****77P RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ VIRGINIA 2,9052 4,4009 0,00 0,0000 7,3061
71****65P MARTINEZ ALONSO MARIA 1,9240 4,8546 0,00 0,0000 6,7786
457****4Y DONCEL ROMERO ELISABET 1,7640 4,9801 0,00 0,0000 6,7441
1****551H ALBERDI ANTOLIN ROBERTO 0,8048 3,6145 2,00 0,0000 6,4193
20****30MOLIVEROS MARIN JOSE MANUEL 5,0888 1,2817 0,00 0,0000 6,3705
4889****E RODRIGUEZ CARO JUAN 5,9567 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 5,9567
714****9Q OTERO DE LA VARGA PATRICIA 0,8024 4,8924 0,00 0,0000 5,6948
4****370Z ALFARO VILLENA TERESA 1,5918 0,9528 3,00 0,0000 5,5445
47****03MCALDERON MARQUEZ CRISTINA 1,4262 3,7581 0,00 0,0000 5,1843
77****90Q BOUBETA VALVERDE ANGELA 0,5460 3,6334 1,00 0,0000 5,1794
****3830N FEBRERO ZAMARRON SHEILA 0,1664 4,7790 0,00 0,0000 4,9454
4720****X COCINERO LOZANO JUAN FRANCISCO 2,9082 1,9131 0,00 0,0000 4,8213
4****652R PEREZ ESCOBAR JORGE 1,3800 0,0227 3,00 0,0000 4,4027
3484****L VARGAS SUAREZ MARIA INMACULADA 3,8700 0,5104 0,00 0,0000 4,3804
****2653V OLIVEROS JARANA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 2,4050 1,5501 0,00 0,0000 3,9551
4****252L GARCIA LOBATO ESTEFANIA 0,4540 1,4518 2,00 0,0000 3,9058
773****7L FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ HERRERAPILAR 2,4410 1,2174 0,00 0,0000 3,6584
482****8S COZAR NAVARRO ESTHER 3,4334 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 3,4334
****2340Y RECIO GUERRERO ANA MARIA 0,4000 0,0000 3,00 0,0000 3,4000
2****520H CARO MARIN JUAN ANTONIO 2,4390 0,9528 0,00 0,0000 3,3918
539****6J PADILLA LAZARO CARMEN DEL ROCIO 2,0768 0,8772 0,00 0,0000 2,9540
77****33E XARAU NAVARRO MARTA 0,3682 0,4159 2,00 0,0000 2,7841
49****24E CAÑADAS ROSADO RAMON 2,6421 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,6421
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****4098N MACIAS CABALLERO PALOMARES 2,5208 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,5208
1****132Q CABRAL SANCHEZ TALIA 0,8000 1,6182 0,00 0,0000 2,4182
7110****WJORGE CASTILLA VERONICA 2,3949 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,3949
3****946H PEREZ ROMERO FRANCISCO MIGUEL 2,3414 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 2,3414
****1958P NICOLAU ALONSO NATALIA 0,2720 0,0000 2,00 0,0000 2,2720
****0833B MORENO OLIE ANTONIO 1,2997 0,7486 0,00 0,0000 2,0483
200****3Z VAZQUEZ ROMERO DIEGO 1,9171 0,0303 0,00 0,0000 1,9474
****5299F SAENZ TEJERO ALVARO 1,8894 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,8894
2****954Q PEDREÑO GIMENEZ CLAUDIA 1,7243 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,7243
3097****B RUIZ ALIAGA ROCIO ISABEL 0,1464 1,5615 0,00 0,0000 1,7079
1****715X GOMEZ SAN JOSE MARTA 1,6770 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,6770
****8964Y MORENO GONZALEZ LUCIA 1,6472 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,6472
1543****S ARANA SALVADOR ANTONIO 1,6146 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 1,6146
****4310F DELGADO LLORET ANA MARIA 1,3881 0,1467 0,00 0,0000 1,5348
757****9L AMATE SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO 0,9464 0,5823 0,00 0,0000 1,5287
535****7R GONZALEZ SUAREZ IYANA 0,7172 0,6957 0,00 0,0000 1,4129
5364****K CUE SUAREZ IVAN 0,9620 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,9620
7****105R TOCA GOMEZ SARA 0,5000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,5000
7087****V LORETO RODRIGUEZ BEATRIZ 0,0000 0,2798 0,00 0,0000 0,2798
44****67K ARTEAGA GUERRERO RAQUEL AMPARO 0,2340 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,2340
****9499Q LOPEZ RUIZ RAUL 0,0000 0,1134 0,00 0,0000 0,1134
7****596R ARGÜELLES VAZQUEZ BORJA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
7116****A ARRANZ PEIRO LIDIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
2961****A CABRERA RIVAS LAURA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
48****74T CALCY JIMENEZ MACARENA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
801****2H CANO SERRANO MARIA ESTER 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
309****9J CERRO ADAME MARIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4****380X ESPINOSA ORTIZ ROCIO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
522****3R GIRALDEZ GIRALDEZ CONSUELO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
71****44E GUERRERO MONTERO ADRIAN 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
71****94C GUTIERREZ DE LA TORRE ANGELA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
715****5Z MARCOS MORAN VERONICA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
3097****F MARQUEZ PAVO LUCIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
45****19V MARTIN NAVARRO CARMEN DOLORES 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
16****43MMARTINEZ CORRAL SANDRA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
31****79S MARZO TRUJILLO CARMEN 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
0726****B MONTOYA GARCIA IRIS 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
7556****F MORENO LUZON GERARDO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
143****9WMOROTE RAMIREZ AIDA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
5222****V MOSQUEDA MORIANA CRISTINA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
470****8S PADILLA MORCILLO CAROLINA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
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71****18H PEÑA GONZALEZ ALICIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
2624****Q RIOS IBARRA CARMEN 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
71****50J RODRIGUEZ MARTIN PEDRO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
3****951R RUIZ POVEDA MARIA DOLORES 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
0658****P SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ REBECA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
47****49C SOLA VICENTE EMILIO 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
7116****N VALLEJO MARTINEZ LETICIA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
4753****A VELASCO BLANCO OLAYA 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 0,0000 0,0000
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49****36F ALBA VELAZQUEZ VIRGINIA X X
80****76Z ALFONSO USET JOSE LUIS X X
2****964WALGUACIL ORTIZ JOSE ANTONIO X X
7177****S ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ RAQUEL X X
49****30T ANGEL GONZALEZ MARIA SANDRA X X
4174****D ANGLADA MARQUES MARTA X X
7****478B ARANA CABRAL SANTIAGO X X
74****18R ARANA GONZALEZ ANA DOLORES X X
432****6Y ARBONA LAGUNA CARLA X
3****676MARENAS MENDEZ CARLA X X
08****11MARIAS DOMINGUEZ JOSE CARLOS X X
473****2G ARMERO GOMEZ SERGIO JOSE X X
4****547X BARBARA JAUDENES CARLOS X X
****4342T BEDMAR MOTA MANUELA X X
2****686MBELTRAN BENET ELENA X X
7****664QBUSTAMANTETORRES GRACIELA X X
****8126MCABEZA CASADO LETICIA X
4607****QCALERO FERNANDEZ MONICA X
761****1X CALLEJAS RIOJA VERONICA X
7143****D CAÑON MARTINEZ IZIAR X X
2007****C CARO GARCIA MARIA X X
****4783J CARO OLIVEROS IRENE X X
1543****K CARRERO BARRERA ANGELES X X
****8167MCASTILLO BUSTILLOS JUAN IGNACIO X X
****0563MCEBRIAN BERNALTE PABLO X X
3****962K CEBRIAN PALOMO SERGIO X X
154****7P CHAVES COBO MARIA X X
2863****H CHOCERO RODRIGUEZ JOSE MANUEL X X
3098****J CONTRERAS LILLO MARIA CARMEN X
309****1E CORDOBA SERRANO ANTONIA X X
41****43WCORTES DAVILA DOLORES X X
180****9V COSIALLS BONET ANA X X
36****46MCOTON GARRIDO SANDRA MARIA X
775****8A DELGADO GONZALEZ SOFIA X X
7****020J DEOCON BUENO TATIANA X X
3051****D DONOSO DEL MORAL FRANCISCO JAVIER X
74****95S DOROTEO CARRERO ROSA MARIA X X
0187****E ENCALADA ENCALADA DAVID X X
2****354D ESPINAR SABINA MAILENA X
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****1622X ESTEBAN PARDO LORENA PIEDAD X X
47****21E ESTEBAN URBANO ANGELA X X
****5746NFELIPE GOMEZ MARIA X X
4****100F FERNANDEZ CATALAN PATRICIA X X
****3773K FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARTA X X
****4438G FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ MARTA X X
53****76H FERNANDEZ NAJAS ALFREDO X
****2984K FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ DALMACIO JESUS X X
5263****MFERRERAS MORA SOFIA X X
71****49V FIDALGO CARRASCAL LUCIA X X
****5706D FIDALGO FIDALGO PAUL X X
7557****Y GALLARDO LINARES SARA X X
1543****V GARCIA CANCELA MARIA LUISA X X
470****9E GARCIA CASTELLANOSJUAN MANUEL X X
4****584T GARCIA ESPARCIA RAUL DAVID X X
0978****A GARCIA GOMEZ ALEJANDRO X
47****27WGARCIA HERRERO ROCIO X X
470****6E GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO X X
2****583H GARCIA URENDEZ SUSANA X X
36****05NGAREA DOMINGUEZ LORENA X X
7204****P GOMEZ GONZALEZ GERMAN X X
****9834S GÓMEZ MARTÍNEZ MARTA X X
35****46V GONZALEZ CASTRO NELETA X X
2862****C GONZALEZ CORREDERA NURIA X X
4448****A GONZALEZ LIGANOR SAMUEL X X
746****3B GONZALEZ ORTEGA JOSE DAVID X X
****5721A GONZALEZ TANDA NOELIA X X
44****71NGRAN BLEDA MARIA SOLEDAD X X
3475****G GUERRA MUÑOZ RAFAEL X X
****1388A GUILLEN RODIL SANTIAGO X X
4****189L HEDRERA OLIVEROS EVA X X
445****2V HERRANZ SOLANO FERNANDO X X
110****7E HIDALGO SUAREZ SILVIA X X X
2****267H IBORRA SANCHEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN X X
4432****J IGLESIAS PATRIS EVA MARIA X X
4****423C JIMENEZ FRONTERA JUSTO X
7522****V JIMENEZ MOLINA ANTONIA MERCEDES X X
53****73E JORRO DOMENECH JULIAN X X
****2258B JURADO JIMENEZ VIRGINIA X X
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4588****K LENDINES NAVAJAS RAFAEL X
3****340F LIMA VIEIRA JENIFER VANESSA X X
****6389WLOPEZ GARCIA LAURA X X
****1013G LOPEZ PARRALES MILAGROS X X
302****1A LOPEZ PUERTO CRISTINA X X
41****24V LOPEZ REAL ADA X X
177****6C LOPEZ USON PATRICIA X X
327****3L LUQUE CARRASCO MARTA X X
3208****WMARIN DIAZ BARBARA X X
20****76T MARIN NUÑEZ PAULA X X
309****4WMARQUEZ CARRILLO ANA X X X
1278****T MARTIN GARCIA MARINA X X
7644****Z MARTIN LARA MARIA EUGENIA X
****1096J MARTINEZ DONATE ALEJANDRO X X
23****13MMARTINEZ GARCIA ANTONIA BELEN X X
4****574H MARTINEZ MARIN AIDA X X
1****956B MARTINEZ MINGUEZ AITOR MANUEL X X
4436****Y MARTINEZ MOLINA JOSE MANUEL X X
417****4V MARTINEZ RAYA ANA X X
4151****V MEDINA ROVELLADA MARIA X X
751****7L MOLINA BLANCO JOSE ANTONIO X X
****2160Z MOLINA VILLANUEVA JUAN ANTONIO X X
7****387L MONTERO NAVAIS PATRICIA X X
****5752X MORENO GARCIA ANA V. X X X
31****52R MOYA MELGAR IRENE X X
309****0T MUÑOZ HIDALGO MIGUEL ANGEL X X
4****269C NARANJO PEREZ JOSE X X
1606****C NUÑEZ RAMOS IVAN X X
5334****S OLIVERA GENIZ JOSE JESUS X X
15****39K OLIVEROS LOPEZ YOLANDA X X
****7066V OLMEDO CHIA ANGELA REMEDIOS X
4****241K ORTIZ CRUZ GEMMA X X
2696****P PANIAGUA VALVERDE DAVINIA X X
432****6C PARRA NOTARIO CARLOS ALEJANDRO X
486****1Z PASTOR LLOR MARIA ELIANA X
****9523C PEINADO MARTI LAURA LUZ X X
458****9MPEREA CARACUEL BLANCA ROSA X
****6990B PEREZ CAMARA ALFONSO X
4986****NPEREZ POLI GUSTAVO X X
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****9717F PEREZ RUIZ RAQUEL X X
485****8B POMBERO GARCIA AITANA X X
52****47B PORTOLES SAYAS MARIA X X
2023****F PUIG PUIG ARANTXA X X
71****37C RAMOS IBAÑEZ ANABEL X X
3098****Z RAYA MUÑOZ JAVIER X X
****7695X REQUENA URBANO TAMARA X
Y****953NRODEZNO ALVARENGA RICCY MARUSBEYLI X X
****4109R RODRIGUEZ CLAVIJO FRANCISCO MANUEL X X
53****22S RODRIGUEZ GARCIA MARINA X X
5266****K ROLDAN GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES X X
****2613T ROLDAN SANCHEZ MARIA ELENA X
4316****Z ROMERO ESCOBAR ANTONIO JESUS X
4309****H ROMERO PEREZ JUAN X
5223****R ROMERO SANCHEZ JAVIER X
5378****J ROSADO HERNANDEZ CLARA X X X
43****91NROSELLO FARIAS VANESA SOLEDAD X
7590****WRUBIO VALLES ALFONSO X X
317****6C SAEZ GARCIA ANA BELEN X X
****6979L SAEZ MARTIN DANIEL X
76****64F SALGADO GOMEZ MARIA JESUS X X
1431****F SANCHEZ CAMPOS EVA MARIA X X
3205****J SANCHEZ CANCELA ANA X X
****4370F SANCHEZ MARTINEZ PAULA X X
3****506S SANCHEZ TEJERO ANA X X
****8400D SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ JAVIER X X
4****698R SANTIAGO ALMEDA ALICIA X X
****6208Y SEGURA VALDIVIA JOSE MARIA X X
2258****WSENTAMANS SEGARRA SALVADOR X X
4739****S SERRANO LLORET LAURA X X
2****748G SOTO SEGADO ANA X X
7****549S SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ SONIA X X
349****5L SUMAVIELLE RODRIGUEZ MARCOS X X
317****6D TEJERO MARIN LUISA X X
****9590T TORRECILLA DE ROBLESROBLEDO LARA X X
3****876B TORRES DELGADO PATRICIA X X
072****6WTORTAJADA MONDRAGONJOSEP X X
****3242Z VACAS DUEÑAS JOSE MARIA X X
4919****V VALDERAS CRUZ FERNANDO X X
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4708****QVALENTIN GONZALEZ LORENZO JUSTINIANOX X
7****108B VAZQUEZ RUIZ PATRICIA X X
4****092Z VEGA VALDERAS ANDREA X X
473****7Z VIDAL GONZALEZ M SOLEDAD X X
41****98E VILLALONGA POMAR RAFAEL X X
****5221MVILLAVERDE SANTIDRIAN NEREA X X
2****209K YEPES BELDA INMACULADA X
100****2L YGON ABELLA ANA BELEN X X X
75****38K ZAPATA UBEDA PAULA X X
76****60R ZAYAS FERNANDEZ DE CORDOBASANCHEZ MARIA JOSE X X
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